2023-24 Bakersfield Condors (AHL) Scoring

# Player Name
Seth Griffith
Lane Pederson
Raphael Lavoie
Philip Broberg
Drake Caggiula
Ben Gleason
Greg McKegg
Cam Dineen
Carter Savoie
Cameron Wright
Tyler Tullio
Xavier Bourgault

Noel Hoefenmayer

Alex Peters
Brad Malone

Maximus Wanner

Dylan Holloway
Dino Kambeitz
Philip Kemp
Matvey Petrov
Jayden Grubbe
Adam Erne
Sam Gagner
James Hamblin

Markus Niemelainen

Carl Berglund
Ethan de Jong
Jack Campbell
Jake Chiasson
Marc Lajoie
Xavier Bernard
Calvin Pickard
Connor Corcoran
Olivier Rodrigue

Goaltenders
# Player Name
Calvin Pickard
Jack Campbell
Olivier Rodrigue
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Birthdate | Age Birthplace

32 4/1993-01-04| 30 |Wallaceburg, ONT

40| 8/1997-08-04| 26 | Saskatoon, SASK

64 1 2000-09-25/ 22 |Chambly, PQ

16| 11|2001-06-25| 22 Orebro, Sweden

31| -1/1994-06-20, 29 |Pickering, ONT

32 8/1998-03-25 25 | Ortonville, Ml

61 -9 /1992-06-17| 31 |St. Thomas, ONT

18| -2/1998-06-19| 25 |Toms River, NJ

22| 8/2002-01-23| 21 |St. Albert, ALTA

30 9/1998-08-11| 25 | Newmarket, ONT

36 -1 2002-04-05| 21 |Detroit, Ml

24| 0/2002-10-22| 20 |L'Islet, PQ

64 6/1999-01-06 24 |Toronto, ONT

67 6 1996-07-02| 27 |Blyth, ONT

89 61989-05-20| 34 |Miramichi, NB

37 13/2003-03-12| 20 |Estevan, SASK

12| 7/2001-09-23| 21 | Calgary, ALTA

26 8 2000-01-25| 23 |Parker, CO

54 13/1999-02-12| 24 | Greenwich, CT

34 0 2003-03-12| 20 | Moscow, Russia

53 2/2003-01-12| 20 |Calgary, ALTA

22 -111995-04-20| 28 |New Haven, CT

0| -1/1989-08-10 34 |London, ONT

8| 5/1999-04-27 24 Edmonton, ALTA

18 2/1998-06-08| 25 | Kuopio, Finland

2| 7/2000-01-16, 23 |Hammaro, Sweden

0| 3/1999-07-12 24 | North Vancouver, BC

0 0/1992-01-09| 31 | Port Huron, Ml

2| -1/2003-05-25, 20 | Abbotsford, BC

0| -1/2003-05-21 20 | St. Albert, ALTA

2| -3/2000-01-06, 23 | Mercier, PQ

0/ 0/1992-04-15 31  Moncton, NB

2| -6/2000-08-07 23 |Beeton, ONT

2| 0/2000-07-06, 23 | Chicoutimi, PQ
Division Standings

T/ EN SO | GA Saves SvPct Pacific Division GP W

0 0 0 8 12410.939 Coachella Valley 72 37

1 4/ 3| 84| 939/0.918 |1 cson 72| a9

5 5/ 0 99| 10770916 |5 mrio 72| 33
Abbotsford 72 29
Colorado 72 34
Bakersfield 72 30
Calgary 72 29
Henderson 72 20
San Diego 72 20
San Jose 72 22
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6.01
6.04
6.04
5.10
6.01
6.00
5.11
5.09
6.01
5.10
6.00
6.00
6.04
6.02
6.03
6.01
6.02
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36
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Statistics as of May 20, 2024

Wagt
190
196
215
212
176
190
195
188
192
200
165
172
192
220
212
184
206
210
202
195
200
215
200
185
200
207
189
200
185
223
205
206
192
158

Pts
103
92
91
87
87
84
79
64
63
62



